TRUSTWORTHY
POWER LOGGING
ENERGY
AND POWER
QUALITY DATA
LOGGER
DRANXPERT

• Humidity: 5% to 95% non-condensing
TECHNICAL DATA
1.800.372.6832   sales@dranetz.com
tel 732.287.3680 • fax 732.248.1834 • 1000 New Durham Road • Edison, New Jersey 08818 USA
Dranetz HDPQ, AnswerModule and Dran-View are trademarks of Dranetz. ©2020 Dranetz. All rights reserved.
Printed in the United States. Specifications are subject to change without notice.
1.800.372.6832   sales@dranetz.com
tel 732.287.3680 • fax 732.248.1834 • 1000 New Durham Road • Edison, New Jersey 08818 USA
Dranetz HDPQ, AnswerModule and Dran-View are trademarks of Dranetz. ©2020 Dranetz. All rights reserved.
Printed in the United States. Specifications are subject to change without notice.
dranetz.com
Q09-RevA
ORDERING INFORMATION
DRANXPERT PACKAGE ORDERING INFORMATION
DXPT-H5APKG-xx: 5A CT package
DXPT-H20APKG-xx: 20A CT package
DXPT-H50APKG-xx: 50A CT package
DXPT-H100APKG-xx: 100A CT package
DXPT-H600APKG-xx: 600A CT package
xx: Enter line cord code - US, EU, UK, AU (Australia)
Each package includes: DranXperT, (3) CT’s, voltage cables/clips,
carry case, Dran-View XP software (download), line cord
AVAILABLE HINGED SPLIT CORE CT’S:
CT-H-5A: 5A, 0.5%, 0.4″ window
CT-H-20A: 20A, 0.5%, 0.4″ window
CT-H-50A: 50A, 0.5%, 0.4″ window
CT-H-100A: 100A, 0.5%, 1.0″ window
CT-H-600A: 600A, 0.5%, 1.38″ window